Dimensions
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
Applications
LCE80 Series
CONVECTION
COOLED80W
Models & Ratings
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency(1) Power
LCE80PS05 5.0V 12.00A 50mV 85.5% 60W
LCE80PS12 12.0V 6.67A 120mV 88.8% 80W
LCE80PS15 15.0V 5.33A 120mV 87.1% 80W
LCE80PS20 20.0V 4.00A 120mV 88.3% 80W
LCE80PS24 24.0V 3.33A 120mV 88.1% 80W
LCE80PS30 30.0V 2.67A 240mV 88.3% 80W
LCE80PS36 36.0V 2.22A 240mV 88.8% 80W
LCE80PS42 42.0V 1.90A 240mV 89.4% 80W
LCE80PS48 48.0V 1.67A 240mV 88.2% 80W
LCE80PS54 54.0V 1.48A 240mV 89.9% 80W
1. Minimum average efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% & 100% of 80W load and 230VAC input.
Notes:
4.00” x 2.00” x 1.10” (101.6 x 50.8 x 27.9 mm)
With an excellent power density, constant voltage and constant current operation, harmonic